
WCPSS Approved Charter Bus Service Providers  
2017 – 2018 School Year  

• Academy Bus LLC  

Thomas Slaughter, District Manager  

2020 S. Briggs Ave.  

Durham, NC 27703  

Phone: 919-688-1230  

Fax: 919-688-5305  

Website: Academybus.com  

E-Mail: Csmith@Academybus.com  

• At & T Charter Services, Inc.  

Denny T. House, Safety Director  

944 Fire Tower Road  

Louisburg, NC 27549  

Phone: 919-853-3000  

Fax: 919-853-6414  

E-Mail: Abtours99@Aol.com  

• Black Tie Transportation Bus Charter Inc  

Darlene Robbins, Director Of Operations  

5628 Country Club Road  

Winston Salem, NC 27104  

Phone: 336-768-5177 Ext. 108  

Fax: 336-306-9630  

E-Mail: Darlene@Blacktietransportation.net  

• Blue Diamond Transportation Inc  

Brad Jackson General Manager  

133 Southcenter Court, Suite 1100  

Morrisville, NC 27560  

Phone: 919-772-9595  

Fax: 919-377-8782  

• Burke International Tours, Inc. DBA Christian Tours  

Steve Skinner, Transportation Manager  

4643 NC Highway 16, South  

Maiden, NC 28650-9031  

Phone: 888-465-3900  

Fax: 828-465-3912  

E-Mail: Shannon@Burkechristiantours.com  

• Daniels Tours LLC  

8311 Brier Creek Parkway Suite 105-79  

Raleigh, NC 27617  

Phone: 919-449-2999  

Fax: 919-449-0279  



E-Mail: Info@Danielscompany.com  

• Goldsboro Bus Company, Inc.  

George C. Scott  

411 North William Street  

Goldsboro, NC 27530  

Phone: 919-735-6211  

Fax: 919-735-0242  

E-Mail: Goldsborotours@Bellsouth.net  

• H & R Tours, Inc.  

Dallas Ray Robbins, President  

4213 Wilhelm Road / P. O. Box 266  

Boonville, NC 27011  

Phone: 336-367-3966  

Fax: 336-367-4966  

E-Mail: Hhrtoursinc@Triad.rr.com  

• Holiday Tours, Inc.  

Gary Moody, Vice President  

10367 Randleman Road  

Randleman, NC 27317  

Phone: 336-498-9000  

Fax:336-498-2404  

E-Mail: Jeffm@trustholiday.com  

• Long Creek Coach Line  

Harold Royster, Owner  

250 Welcome Avenue  

Henderson, NC 27536  

Phone: 800-559-4054  

Fax: 252-738-0101  

E-Mail: Longcreek@nc.rr.com  

• Mccoy Coach Company DBA Cross Roads Charter & Tours  

Betty Myers / Lana C. Mccoy, Co-Owners  

275 Barber Junction Road  

Cleveland, NC 27013  

Phone: 800-342-7057 or 704-278-3783  

Fax: 704-278-3793  

E-Mail: Crossroadscharte@Bellsouth.net  

• Mckenzie L & W Bus Lines, Inc.  

Tamika Mckenzie, Office Manager  

Durham, NC 27713  

Phone: 919-724-8391  

Fax: 910-648-2329  

E-Mail: Travel@Mckenziebus.com  

• Southern Express, Inc.  



Bruce Bechard, President  

1300 East Pettigrew Street  

Durham, NC 27701  

Phone: 919-682-8767  

Fax: 919-688-1648  

E-Mail: Info@Southerexpress.com  

• The Star Ship Inc.  

Curt Williams, President  

203 Flamingo Drive  

Clayton, NC 27520  

Phone: 919-279-7837  

Fax: 919-553-6962  

E-Mail: Cuwilli3@yahoo.com  

• Trolley’s Inc., DBA Sunway Charters  

Michael Christianbury, District Manager  

1251 W. Craighead Road  

Charlotte, NC 28206  

Phone: 704-596-2222  

Fax: 704-597-8379  

E-Mail: Info.Charlotte@Horizoncoachlines.com  

• Trolley’s Inc., DBA Sunway Charters  

Art Montiel, District Manager  

3636 Glenn Avenue  

Winston-Salem, NC 27105  

Phone: 336-767-1511  

Fax: 336-767-6849  

E-Mail: Info.Winston-Salem@Horizoncoachlines.Com  

• Trolley’s Inc., DBA Sunway Charters  

Jill Howell, District Manager  

408 Center Street  

Jacksonville, NC 28546  

Phone: 910-577-4422  

Fax: 910-577-5069  

E-Mail: Info.Jacksonvillenc@Horizoncoachlines.com  

• Young Transportation  

Ray Shulman, Safety Compliance Director  

Thomas Crouch, President  

843 Riverside Drive  

Asheville, NC 28814  

Phone: 800-622-5444  

Fax: 828-252-3342  

E-Mail: Ray@Youngtransportation.com 
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